
2005 Speedo Junior Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 20
11 AUG 2005 - 11:50

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 5:
1. Birmingham-Bloomfield Atlantis ABBA-MI  7:57.104

 1:59.84 1:59.84 1:28.76   58.31   27.78 0.7188BAGLEY Christopher
 3:57.76 1:57.92 1:27.94   57.11   27.16 0.1586THOMPSON Scott
 5:59.11 2:01.35 1:29.75   58.35   28.02 0.5389SCHLABACH James
 7:57.10 1:57.99 1:27.00   56.62   26.91 0.2287BURKE Matthew

2. Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT  8:08.80    11.705
 1:59.03 1:59.03 1:28.79   57.73   27.78 0.7789MICHAELS David
 4:02.91 2:03.88 1:31.50   58.87   28.09 0.6389GREY Owen
 6:07.05 2:04.14 1:32.03   59.18   27.56 0.3587BERDINE Andrew
 8:08.80 2:01.75 1:29.37   57.69   27.59 0.4787BESS Blaine

3. Washington Township Swim Club BWTSCIN  8:18.68    21.583
 2:03.02 2:03.02 1:30.18   59.03   28.55 0.7589ISMAIL Alex
 4:07.41 2:04.39 1:32.35   59.94   28.75 0.3688BOULDEN Riley
 6:13.45 2:06.04 1:32.91 1:00.01   28.40 0.5789HECKLER David
 8:18.68 2:05.23 1:32.63   59.46   28.13 0.4290VAN ALLEN Ross
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RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 5:
1. Spokane Area Swimming/ymca ASAS-IE  7:59.102

 2:02.00 2:02.00 1:29.87   58.28   27.79 0.7688NELSON Lee
 4:03.21 2:01.21 1:29.81   58.29   27.34 0.3988RENZ Marshel
 6:01.38 1:58.17 1:27.71   57.25   27.12 0.2189BLANK Nicholas
 7:59.10 1:57.72 1:26.78   56.30   26.39 0.1688THOMPSON Sam

2. Cincinnati Marlins B CM-OH  8:01.03     1.934
 2:00.67 2:00.67 1:29.72   59.07   28.79 0.9189BERNSTEIN Mark
 4:00.32 1:59.65 1:29.13   57.56   26.74 0.2087WILLIAMS Timothy
 6:00.34 2:00.02 1:29.18   57.71   27.13 0.4887ANGELINI Matthew
 8:01.03 2:00.69 1:28.52   57.04   27.27 0.3788BEAR Esteban

3. Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  8:01.32     2.225
 1:58.65 1:58.65 1:27.34   56.63   27.71 0.7989BROWN Gaites
 3:58.34 1:59.69 1:28.66   57.62   27.59 0.2588MILLER Jeffrey
 5:59.29 2:00.95 1:29.81   57.98   27.20 0.4388HARRIS William
 8:01.32 2:02.03 1:30.17   57.77   27.01 0.5690SHERANEK Thomas

4. North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  8:04.33     5.237
 1:59.06 1:59.06 1:28.25   56.54   26.64 0.7787RODMAN Spencer
 3:59.54 2:00.48 1:28.49   57.28   27.18 0.5789MURPHY Luke
 6:03.34 2:03.80 1:32.34 1:00.60   29.45 0.4889THOMAS Nolan
 8:04.33 2:00.99 1:30.26   58.45   27.17 0.2891CARRERAS Juan

5. Livermore Aquatics A SRVLPC  8:04.46     5.366
 1:59.23 1:59.23 1:27.99   57.02   27.16 0.7988VOGELGESANG Scott
 4:03.29 2:04.06 1:32.18 1:00.55   29.25 0.3488OLDENHAGE Matthew
 6:06.96 2:03.67 1:31.80 1:01.05   29.09 0.3288SALAMATI Behan
 8:04.46 1:57.50 1:27.57   57.58   26.95 0.1086KRAUSE Robert

6. Ccat Swimming A CCATCA  8:08.12     9.021
 2:00.45 2:00.45 1:29.09   58.28   28.06 0.7987SIMPKINS Patrick
 4:02.38 2:01.93 1:30.85   58.95   28.11 0.5289BAIER Christopher
 6:08.00 2:05.62 1:31.82   59.00   28.04 0.4587SCHMALZ Alexander
 8:08.12 2:00.12 1:28.75   57.97   27.65 0.6086ROVERUD Brock

7. North Shore Swim Club A NSSCWI  8:11.20    12.103
 2:00.04 2:00.04 1:28.18   56.77   26.73 0.8689SCANLAN Timothy
 4:03.53 2:03.49 1:30.65   58.41   27.52 0.3388BEILMAN Michael
 6:08.87 2:05.34 1:32.53   59.86   28.07 0.0688GRUNERT Brice
 8:11.20 2:02.33 1:30.08   57.90   27.05 0.1988LINSLEY Kevin
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11 AUG 2005 - 11:50

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
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RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 5:
1. Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A MAC-NC  7:48.924

 1:57.55 1:57.55 1:27.92   57.60   27.92 0.6587BRUNNICK Mason
 3:54.34 1:56.79 1:27.13   56.75   27.41 0.3987HOOVER William
 5:50.35 1:56.01 1:25.72   55.16   26.15 0.2787DABNEY James
 7:48.92 1:58.57 1:28.26   57.07   26.99 0.2088JOHNSON Daniel

2. Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  7:51.40     2.483
 1:59.27 1:59.27 1:29.69   59.17   28.50 0.7089MILLER Jared
 3:58.86 1:59.59 1:28.97   57.75   27.13 0.2086TAMERIS Heath
 5:57.05 1:58.19 1:26.98   56.14   26.63 0.4788GINOCCHIO Charles
 7:51.40 1:54.35 1:25.16   55.27   26.07 0.1488MOSKO David

3. Texas Gold A GOLDST  7:57.05     8.131
 1:58.38 1:58.38 1:28.95   58.35   27.20 0.6787COLELLA Anthony
 4:01.48 2:03.10 1:31.45   59.50   28.35 0.3588SLESNICK Tyson
 6:00.46 1:58.98 1:29.94   58.61   28.08 0.5988RIVERS Will
 7:57.05 1:56.59 1:26.07   56.23   26.25 0.2489NOSAL Joshua

4. Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  7:58.09     9.176
 2:00.59 2:00.59 1:30.03   58.35   28.08 0.7388SANTERRE Benjamin
 3:59.41 1:58.82 1:29.14   58.44   27.28 0.2190THOMPSON Austen
 6:01.60 2:02.19 1:29.91   57.49   26.63 0.3689FOWLER Austin
 7:58.09 1:56.49 1:25.68   55.10   25.47 0.1188TURNER Taylor

5. Mach 3 Flyers A M3F-MN  8:02.79    13.877
 1:57.85 1:57.85 1:28.41   58.58   28.67 0.7687WOLD Alex
 3:59.12 2:01.27 1:30.04   58.18   27.22 0.3087LEE-TO Colin
 6:03.71 2:04.59 1:32.66 1:00.76   28.38 0.1487CARLSON Cory
 8:02.79 1:59.08 1:28.35   57.23   26.97 0.1788CARLSON Curtis

6. Greater Pittsburg Aqua Club A GPACAM  8:02.94    14.028
 1:59.70 1:59.70 1:29.35   58.35   28.14 0.6188ZAYDAK Andrew
 3:58.84 1:59.14 1:28.61   57.80   27.00 0.3888KUSTRA Stephen
 6:02.30 2:03.46 1:33.67 1:00.18   27.81 0.4086HAZLETT Seth
 8:02.94 2:00.64 1:30.31   58.82   27.76 0.1288BORLAND Kegan

7. Swim Pasadena A PASACA  8:08.25    19.332
 1:59.58 1:59.58 1:28.78   58.28   27.77 0.7488NGUYEN Andrew
 3:57.66 1:58.08 1:28.45   57.52   27.40 0.2688QUEMENA Christopher
 6:02.80 2:05.14 1:32.75 1:00.13   28.50 0.3889LEE Chang
 8:08.25 2:05.45 1:32.64   59.80   28.27 0.3588WANG Kevin

8. Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN  8:10.98    22.065
 2:03.29 2:03.29 1:31.40   59.41   28.65 0.6786KOROTKIN Jason
 4:04.96 2:01.67 1:30.15   58.69   28.33 0.4989KOROTKIN Scott
 6:10.38 2:05.42 1:33.01   59.93   28.40 0.6287FLETCHER Blaine
 8:10.98 2:00.60 1:29.37   57.62   27.40 0.6688SMITH Daniel

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_73 2.0 Report Created  THU 11 AUG 2005 20:22     Page 3/5



2005 Speedo Junior Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 20
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4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 5:
1. Fast Swim Team A FASTCA  7:49.785

 1:56.83 1:56.83 1:27.68   57.61   27.61 0.5889CLARY Tyler
 3:54.68 1:57.85 1:27.44   56.86   26.89 0.3390HOWELL Isaac
 5:52.27 1:57.59 1:27.83   57.44   27.61 0.3789WAGGONER Matthew
 7:49.78 1:57.51 1:27.10   56.77   27.07 0.2689NA Christopher

2. Jersey Wahoos A JW-MA  7:51.84     2.063
 1:57.74 1:57.74 1:28.09   57.82   27.94 0.6188SCHIAVO Zachary
 3:55.97 1:58.23 1:28.21   57.16   27.01 0.1888ETTORE Max
 5:51.22 1:55.25 1:25.49   55.82   26.70 0.3888NEIMAN Mark
 7:51.84 2:00.62 1:29.39   58.51   27.76 0.2988HARNER Matthew

3. Star Swim Team A STARMN  7:54.14     4.366
 2:00.30 2:00.30 1:28.94   57.86   27.77 0.6587CUEVAS Mario
 3:58.67 1:58.37 1:27.27   56.32   26.59 0.3189SELESKIE Philip
 5:58.69 2:00.02 1:28.00   56.72   26.93 0.5089RICHARDS Michael
 7:54.14 1:55.45 1:25.86   55.83   26.19 0.1686WEIS Adam

4. Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  7:57.12     7.344
 1:58.44 1:58.44 1:28.10   57.76   27.64 0.7289DENTONE Matthew
 3:58.10 1:59.66 1:28.26   56.94   27.29 0.3890REILLY Sean
 5:56.76 1:58.66 1:27.59   56.91   27.53 0.3888TUSUP Shane
 7:57.12 2:00.36 1:28.69   57.47   27.27 0.3388MAHONEY Sean

5. Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI  7:59.61     9.837
 2:00.45 2:00.45 1:28.72   57.61   27.69 0.7188KITTILSTAD Jacob
 3:59.83 1:59.38 1:29.45   57.41   27.35 0.4889BASEHEART Kevin
 5:59.46 1:59.63 1:28.61   57.64   27.38 0.3788GOTTINGER Caleb
 7:59.61 2:00.15 1:29.89   58.48   27.28 0.2988ZUPEK Gregory

6. Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV  7:59.85    10.078
 2:00.21 2:00.21 1:29.79   58.44   27.67 0.7689BOLLIER Robert
 3:59.31 1:59.10 1:28.22   56.61   26.32 0.2388ROBINSON Thomas
 5:57.44 1:58.13 1:27.57   56.58   26.94 0.2188KING Jayson
 7:59.85 2:02.41 1:31.11   58.19   26.72 0.2988LADNER Nate

7. North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  8:03.01    13.231
 2:01.05 2:01.05 1:29.14   57.37   27.71 0.8787ZEBLEY Nicolas
 4:02.41 2:01.36 1:28.88   57.60   27.02 0.1889SPATH Kevin
 6:04.39 2:01.98 1:29.76   57.31   26.78 0.3889ROWE Ian
 8:03.01 1:58.62 1:27.91   56.53   26.70 0.3986KNOPP Cory

8. Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  8:12.87    23.092
 1:59.70 1:59.70 1:28.63   58.04   27.80 0.6588FINELLI Andrew
 4:00.79 2:01.09 1:29.50   58.01   27.39 0.2887POOL Christopher
 5:59.54 1:58.75 1:28.57   58.75   27.37 0.4887HAYDEN Zachary
 8:12.87 2:13.33 1:38.26 1:03.14   30.06 0.5288POOL Jonathan
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CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
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WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  5/ 5:
1. Washington Township Swim Club AWTSCIN  7:44.185

 1:55.73 1:55.73 1:25.74   55.84   27.22 0.7387SEASE Drew
 3:50.30 1:54.57 1:24.60   55.12   26.51 0.2388CHRISTY Michael
 5:49.88 1:59.58 1:27.42   56.88   27.08 0.5487MINTURN Kenneth
 7:44.18 1:54.30 1:25.26   55.58   26.29 0.2487JAMESON Peter

2. Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  7:49.84     5.664
 1:57.44 1:57.44 1:27.44   57.37   27.40 0.7187SORGE Scott
 3:55.42 1:57.98 1:28.47   58.15   28.21 0.4288LATOURETTE Chad
 5:52.99 1:57.57 1:27.09   56.44   26.95 0.5787DIVAN Nicholas
 7:49.84 1:56.85 1:26.94   56.40   26.48 0.3788OWENS Daniel

3. Team Foxjet A FOXJMN  7:50.88     6.702
 1:58.61 1:58.61 1:28.32   57.72   27.59 0.7688CREES Mathieu
 3:54.59 1:55.98 1:26.29   56.80   26.68 0.2687SOLFELT Mark
 5:55.04 2:00.45 1:28.85   57.43   26.74 0.3788SEEBECK Cameron
 7:50.88 1:55.84 1:25.67   55.66   25.93 0.3589KENNEDY Neal

4. Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  7:52.18     8.003
 1:58.42 1:58.42 1:28.43   57.85   27.70 0.7089YAMASHITA Yutaro
 3:56.05 1:57.63 1:27.38   57.17   27.11 0.4589LITTLE Kevin
 5:53.90 1:57.85 1:27.15   56.42   26.58 0.3486KRAUS Evan
 7:52.18 1:58.28 1:27.24   56.48   26.57 0.2387CISNEROS Antonio

5. Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  7:54.72    10.546
 1:57.87 1:57.87 1:28.32   58.20   28.12 0.8187CURRAN John
 3:58.53 2:00.66 1:29.09   57.97   27.71 0.4087HARRIS Matthew
 5:57.27 1:58.74 1:27.82   56.65   26.56 0.3587MEYER Adam
 7:54.72 1:57.45 1:26.64   55.75   26.28 0.1087MENGERING Daniel

6. Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  7:56.67    12.498
 1:57.09 1:57.09 1:27.87   56.34   26.25 0.7390YANO Rikiya
 3:56.83 1:59.74 1:29.73   58.54   27.77 0.3488KIKUCHI Ryunosuke
 5:55.60 1:58.77 1:28.31   57.18   27.30 0.5088BARNETT-WOODS Jereme
 7:56.67 2:01.07 1:29.29   57.88   27.63 0.3286ZAICH Paul

7. Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI  7:58.90    14.721
 1:58.67 1:58.67 1:27.64   57.09   27.22 0.8087SOUSA Mauricio
 3:58.93 2:00.26 1:28.34   57.55   27.12 0.0488GRAVES James
 5:57.72 1:58.79 1:28.74   58.50   27.55 0.1187VERGERONT Michael
 7:58.90 2:01.18 1:29.45   57.39   26.44 0.0688KOENIG Daniel

8. Industry Hills Aquatic Club A IHACCA  7:59.53    15.357
 2:01.48 2:01.48 1:30.71   58.89   27.67 0.6490HENTZEN Kit
 3:58.58 1:57.10 1:26.65   56.15   26.52 0.3188DETERS Andrew
 6:01.53 2:02.95 1:30.98   59.07   27.94 0.5088PLAYER Scott
 7:59.53 1:58.00 1:27.72   57.05   26.86 0.0687SULKEVICH Matthew
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